
Luminaires:

• Die Cast Aluminium Base 

• Aluminium Top Plate & Inner Reflector

• Electrostatically Polyester Powder Coated

• Acrylic Clear Diffuser

• Built-In Gear Chamber

• Sealed With Silicone Gasket

• Stainless Steel Screws

• Nylon Connecting Devices (3 Way)

• Cable Gland & Flex

• Mounting Method: Pole Mounted 

  (Pole Size D76mm)

Areas of Application:

Outdoor, Parks, Pedestrian Areas, Patios,

Courtyard and Spaces, Highlighting Garden, 

Public Areas

Replace:

1x50W to Replace 100W MH Lamp

1x100W to Replace 200W MH Lamp

Technical Data
YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. (504654-U)

Ultimate Lighting Experience

Tel: +60-5-366 5227 (Hunting Line), 366 4227, 366 8227, 366 9227 Fax: +60-5-365 1227, 366 1227

Email: info@yli-ind.com.my Website: www.yli-ind.com.my

MODEL: OS AL-104

OASIS SERIES LED GARDEN LIGHTS

Class 1

2  Years

Warranty

IP
65- +

Non-Dim.

Specifications & Technical Data

Made to Order / MOQ Requirement
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D99
D78
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Gear Chamber

LED Module

OS LED 
Modules (DC)

Current
(mA)

Luminous 
Flux (lm)

Power 
(W)

Voltage 
(V)

CCT 
(K)

CRI 
(Ra)

SDCM
Max. Temp. 

at tc (°C)
Lifespan 

(Hrs)

OS AL-R-60-xxxxK-G3 1050mA 6500lm 46W 44V 3000K 4000K 6000K ≥ 80 ≤ 5 105°C 50000Hrs

OS AL-R-120-xxxxK-G3 700mA 13000lm 93W 132V 3000K 4000K 6000K ≥ 80 ≤ 5 105°C 50000Hrs

Photometric Data

Date: 26 August 2024

YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. Reserves the rights to alternate the specification of its product at any time without prior notice.Max. Operating Temperature at ta 0°C to +35°C

Model
System

Lumens (lm)
System

Power (W)
System

Current (A)
Beam 

Angle (°)
OS LED Module (DC)

SOSEN LED Driver (IP65)
(AC 220-240V, 50/60Hz, PF 0.90)

OS AL-104

5000lm 50W 0.22 80° 1 x OS AL-R-60-xxxxK-G3
1 x SS-50VA-L50B or

1 x SS-75VH-E72B

10000lm 100W 0.40 80° 1 x OS AL-R-120-xxxxK-G3
1 x SS-100VH-E143B or

1 x SS-100GA-E143B

Flux Out: 1862 lm

444 43

CMLux(M)

111

49

28

18

85

128

170

213

1

2

Height

3

4

5

Angle: 60° Diameter

OS AL-104 (50W)

4500

3600

2700

1800

900

0
90°

Imax(cd): 5413 (P-4688)

OS AL-R-60-xxxxK-G3 (46W)

Total Flux (lm): 5091.9 Efficiency: 100%

0°

90°

Beam 82.2° (50%) Beam 84.9° (50%)

OS AL-104 (100W)

6000

4800

3600

2400

1200

0
90°

Imax(cd): 5806 (P-4687)

OS AL-R-120-xxxxK-G3 (93W)

Total Flux (lm): 10165 Efficiency: 100%

0°

90°

Flux Out: 3585 lm

856 73

CMLux(M)

214

95

54

34

146

218

291

364

1

2

Height

3

4

5

Angle: 60° Diameter
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